
BEVERAGE MENU

MEET FENNY & FALGUNI

Meet Fenny aka lovable lallu. He’s a
happy-go-lucky dude who is oblivious 

to most things. A big-time foodie;
the only thing he loves more are his 

Elvis Presley side-burns. 

Meet Falguni, a sassy Bengaluru 
hudugi. Fluent in sarcasm and

a vocabulary big enough to give 
Shakespeare a complex. 

There's a bit of both in all of us and at 
F5. We welcome all the light-hearted 

punsters, the food non-sharers,
the happy drunks, and
the contented loners. 

Let's hit F5 & refresh.



It
’s

 c
oc

kt
a

il 
o 

cl
oc

k

These are the legendary cocktails
which F5 is known for. Recipes redefined, 
re-inspired & creatively reinvented. 
Transforming the classics into modern, 
these beautifully balanced drinks are 
pure alchemy. Smooth and seamless, 
from first stir to final sip.

Oh! Honey
Absolut vodka, honey water, egg, 
star anise tincture

Good Fellas
Bourbon, sherry, aloevera &
grape juice, pandan syrup, 
tonic water

Dutch Artist’s Special 
Campari, Beefeater, grapefruit
syrup, peach syrup, citrus,
fresh orange squeeze, soda 

Tequila Mockingbird
Tequila, brandy, citrus, salt, 
pomelo, bitter sweet marmalade

Incredible Bourbon
Bourbon, mint, citrus,
passionfruit, ginger ale,
aromatic bitter

₹550

₹550

₹550

₹550

₹550

34 KCAL

12 KCAL

21 KCAL

20 KCAL

COCKTAILS
COCKTAILS

17 KCAL

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.



Bourbon Peach Tea
Bourbon whiskey, peach syrup, 
earl grey tea, citrus

Heaven Of Cuba
White rum, cola syrup, citrus, 
tonic water

Splash Of Kiwi To Your Mouth
White rum, gold rum, kiwi syrup, 
citrus

₹550

₹500

₹550

139 KCAL

179 KCAL

77 KCAL

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.
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All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.

Siesta
Reposado, Italian red bitters, 
grapefruit juice, lime juice

Cucumber Lime Margarita
Reposado, lime juice, orange juice, 
cucumber

The Kentucky Jungle
Amaro, Negroni, pineapple juice, 
passion fruit

Summery
Reposado, grapefruit, orange juice, 
sparkling water

Amaretto
Amaretto, basil leaf, watermelon

Enigmatic & free-spirited Sakura fresh mixes, 
formed with verve and energy – giving rise 
to flavours that linger on the palate and in 
the mind. These are one-of-a-kind creations. 
All captured within striking glassware.

₹500

₹500

₹500

₹500

₹500

23 KCAL

14 KCAL

43 KCAL

87 KCAL

305 KCAL

ZERO PROOFS
ZERO PROOFS
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Jägermeister

Bailey’s Irish Cream

Campari

Kahlua

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

₹850

₹800

₹750

₹550

₹450

₹450

APERITIFS & LIQUERS

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Absolut Mandarin

Absolut

₹950

₹950

₹600

₹500

VODKA

Monkey 47

Hoegaarden Parisian 

Hoegaarden Mediterranean

Hoegaarden Belgian

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

₹1200

₹550

₹550

₹550

₹550

₹550

GIN

Don Angel

Jose Cuervo 

Jose Cuervo Gold

₹650

₹650

₹650

TEQUILA

SPIRITS
SPIRITS

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.



Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Old Monk

₹600

₹450

₹250

RUM

Laphroaig 10 YO

Talisker 10 YO

Glenlivet 15 YO

Glenlivet 12 YO

Glenfiddich 12 YO

₹1250

₹1000

₹1100

₹950

₹950

SINGLE MALT
ISLAY

SPEYSIDE

Chivas 12 YO

Ballantine’s Finest

Teacher’s

100 Pipers

Budweiser Double Barrel

₹600

₹550

₹500

₹500

₹450

BLENDED SCOTCH

Jack Daniel’s No.7

Jack Daniel’s Fire 

Jack Daniel’s Honey

Jameson Irish Whisky

Jim Beam

₹800

₹800

₹800

₹600

₹550

INTERNATIONAL WHISKY

Paul John Brilliance 

Paul John Bold 

Paul Nirvana

Amrut Amalgam 

₹800

₹800

₹600

₹600

INDIAN WHISKY

Martell VS

Morpheus 

₹900

₹450

COGNAC & BRANDY

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.
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Hoegaarden 

Corona 

Budweiser 

Kingfisher Ultra 

Heineken

Tuborg Green

Kingfisher

Carlsberg smooth 

₹650

₹650

₹550

₹550

₹500

₹500

₹500

₹500

BOTTLED

BEERBEER

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.
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Chandon Brut, India

Martini Prosecco, Italy

SPARKLING WINE (BY GLASS)

Two Oceans, Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa 

Jacob’s Creek, Chardonnay, Australia 

Grover’s Art Collection, Sauvignon Blanc, India 

Fratelli, Chenin Blanc, India 

Krsma, Sauvignon Blanc, India  

₹1100

₹1000

₹1000

₹1000

₹750

₹700

₹700

WHITE WINE (BY GLASS)

Two Oceans, Shiraz, South Africa 

Jacob’s Creek, Cabernet Shiraz, Australia 

Zonin Merlot, Italy 

Grover’s Art Collection, Shiraz, India

Fratelli, Merlot, India 

₹1000

₹1000

₹800

₹750

₹700

RED WINE (BY GLASS)

₹7500

₹5500

₹5500

₹5000

₹5000

₹5000

₹3750

₹3500

Nederburg, Pinotage, South Africa  

Golden Sparrow, Pinot Grigio, Italy 

Zonin, Soave, Italy 

Two Oceans, Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa 

Two Oceans, Chardonnay, South Africa 

Jacob’s Creek, Chardonnay, Australia 

Fratelli, Chenin Blanc, India 

Grover Art Collection, Sauvignon Blanc, India 

WHITE WINE (BY BOTTLE)

WINEWINE

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.



₹7500

₹7000

₹5500

₹5000

₹5000

₹3750

₹3750

₹3500

Nederburg, Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa

Fratelli Sette, India  

Zonin, Ventiterre, Italy

Two Oceans, Shiraz, South Africa 

Jacob’s Creek, Cabernet Shiraz, Australia 

Grover’s Art Collection, Merlot, India 

Grover’s Art Collection, Shiraz, India

Fratelli, Cabernet Sauvignon, India 

RED WINE (BY BOTTLE)

₹5000

₹4500 

Chandon Brut, India   

Fratelli Noi, India   

SPARKLING WINE (BY BOTTLE)

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.
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LEMONADES & SPRITZERS

Little Epicurean
Strawberry, kiwi, sprite top-up

New London Light
Cold brew, grapefruit, kaffir lime

Vintage Point
Pineapple, coconut, ginger

Good Morning Sun Burst
Orange, peach, kaffir lime

Fresh Lime Soda/Water
Salt / Sweet / Mix

₹325

₹325

₹325

₹325

₹325

70 KCAL

34 KCAL

77 KCAL

107 KCAL

12 KCAL  35 KCAL 35 KCAL

FRESHFRESH

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.
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English Breakfast Tea                                     

Assam Tea                                                 

Darjeeling Tea                                             

Earl Grey Tea                                           

Green Tea                                                

Chamomile                                               

Jasmine                                                  

Ginger Tea                                     

Home-style Masala Tea

ORGANIC TEA

Decaffeinated Coffee 

Espresso 

Cappuccino 

South Indian Filter Coffee 

Café Latte                                          

Macchiato                                                

Americano 

₹250

₹250

₹250

₹250

₹250

₹250

₹250

₹250

₹250

₹275

₹275

₹275

₹275

₹275

₹275

₹275

COFFEE

0.1 KCAL

0.1 KCAL

0.1 KCAL

0.1 KCAL

86 KCAL

0.14 KCAL

1 KCAL

110 KCAL

0.2 KCAL

85 KCAL

77 KCAL

0.1 KCAL

0.1 KCAL

78 KCAL

7 KCAL

0.52 KCAL

CUPPACUPPA

All prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to government taxes.
We levy 5% towards employee contribution. 

This is optional please contact your server if you do not wish to pay.
Our standard measure for spirits is 30mL and wine by glass is 150mL.

Please let us know if you have any special dietary needs, allergies or restrictions.
Alcohol consumption should be done by a person of legal age.


