

MEET FENNY & FALGUNI

Meet Fenny aka lovable lallu. He's a happy-go-lucky dude who is oblivious to most things. A big-time foodie; the only thing he loves more are his Elvis Presley side-burns.

Meet Falguni, a sassy Bengaluru hudugi. Fluent in sarcasm and a vocabulary big enough to give Shakespeare a complex.

There's a bit of both in all of us and at F5. We welcome all the light-hearted punsters, the food non-sharers, the happy drunks, and the contented loners.

Let's hit F5 & refresh.

BEVERAGE MENU



These are the legendary cocktails which F5 is known for. Recipes redefined, re-inspired & creatively reinvented. Transforming the classics into modern, these beautifully balanced drinks are pure alchemy. Smooth and seamless, from first stir to final sip.

Oh! Honey Absolut vodka, honey water, egg, star anise tincture 34 KCAL	₹550
Good Fellas Bourbon, sherry, aloevera & grape juice, pandan syrup, tonic water 12 KCAL	₹550
Dutch Artist's Special Campari, Beefeater, grapefruit syrup, peach syrup, citrus, fresh orange squeeze, soda 21 KCAL	₹550
Tequila Mockingbird Tequila, brandy, citrus, salt, pomelo, bitter sweet marmalade 20 KCAL	₹550
Incredible Bourbon Bourbon, mint, citrus, passionfruit, ginger ale, aromatic bitter 17 KCAL	₹550

Here It's cocktail o clock

Bourbon Peach Tea Bourbon whiskey, peach syrup, earl grey tea, citrus 77 KCAL	₹550
Heaven Of Cuba	₹500
White rum, cola syrup, citrus,	
tonic water	
179 KCAL	
Splash Of Kiwi To Your Mouth	₹550
White rum, gold rum, kiwi syrup,	
citrus	
139 KCAL	



Enigmatic & free-spirited Sakura fresh mixes, formed with verve and energy – giving rise to flavours that linger on the palate and in the mind. These are one-of-a-kind creations. All captured within striking glassware.

Siesta Reposado, Italian red bitters, grapefruit juice, lime juice 23 KCAL	₹500
Cucumber Lime Margarita Reposado, lime juice, orange juice, cucumber 14 KCAL	₹500
The Kentucky Jungle Amaro, Negroni, pineapple juice, passion fruit 43 KCAL	₹500
Summery Reposado, grapefruit, orange juice, sparkling water 87 KCAL	₹500
Amaretto Amaretto, basil leaf, watermelon	₹500

305 KCAL



APERITIFS & LIQUERS

Jägermeister	₹850
Bailey's Irish Cream	₹800
Campari	₹750
Kahlua	₹550
Martini Bianco	₹450
Martini Rosso	₹450

VODKA

Grey Goose	₹950
Ciroc	₹950
Absolut Mandarin	₹600
Absolut	₹500

GIN

Monkey 47	₹1200
Hoegaarden Parisian	₹550
Hoegaarden Mediterranean	₹550
Hoegaarden Belgian	₹550
Beefeater	₹550
Bombay Sapphire	₹550

TEQUILA

Don Angel	₹650
Jose Cuervo	₹650
Jose Cuervo Gold	₹650

RUM

Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos	₹600
Bacardi Carta Blanca	₹450
Old Monk	₹250

SINGLE MALT

ISLAY	
Laphroaig 10 YO	₹1250
Talisker 10 YO	₹1000
SPEYSIDE	
Glenlivet 15 YO	₹1100
Glenlivet 12 YO	₹950
Glenfiddich 12 YO	₹950

BLENDED SCOTCH

Chivas 12 YO	₹600
Ballantine's Finest	₹550
Teacher's	₹500
100 Pipers	₹500
Budweiser Double Barrel	₹450

INTERNATIONAL WHISKY

Jack Daniel's No.7	₹800
Jack Daniel's Fire	₹800
Jack Daniel's Honey	₹800
Jameson Irish Whisky	₹600
Jim Beam	₹550

INDIAN WHISKY

Paul John Brilliance	₹800
Paul John Bold	₹800
Paul Nirvana	₹600
Amrut Amalgam	₹600

COGNAC & BRANDY

Martell VS	₹900
Morpheus	₹450



BOTTLED

Hoegaarden	₹650
Corona	₹650
Budweiser	₹550
Kingfisher Ultra	₹550
Heineken	₹500
Tuborg Green	₹500
Kingfisher	₹500
Carlsberg smooth	₹500



SPARKLING WINE (BY GLASS)

Chandon Brut, India	₹1100
Martini Prosecco, Italy	₹1000

WHITE WINE (BY GLASS)

Two Oceans, Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa	₹1000
Jacob's Creek, Chardonnay, Australia	₹1000
Grover's Art Collection, Sauvignon Blanc, India	₹750
Fratelli, Chenin Blanc, India	₹700
Krsma, Sauvignon Blanc, India	₹700

RED WINE (BY GLASS)

Two Oceans, Shiraz, South Africa	₹1000
Jacob's Creek, Cabernet Shiraz, Australia	₹1000
Zonin Merlot, Italy	₹800
Grover's Art Collection, Shiraz, India	₹750
Fratelli, Merlot, India	₹700

WHITE WINE (BY BOTTLE)

Nederburg, Pinotage, South Africa	₹7500
Golden Sparrow, Pinot Grigio, Italy	₹5500
Zonin, Soave, Italy	₹5500
Two Oceans, Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa	₹5000
Two Oceans, Chardonnay, South Africa	₹5000
Jacob's Creek, Chardonnay, Australia	₹5000
Fratelli, Chenin Blanc, India	₹3750
Grover Art Collection, Sauvignon Blanc, India	₹3500

RED WINE (BY BOTTLE)

Nederburg, Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa	₹7500
Fratelli Sette, India	₹7000
Zonin, Ventiterre, Italy	₹5500
Two Oceans, Shiraz, South Africa	₹5000
Jacob's Creek, Cabernet Shiraz, Australia	₹5000
Grover's Art Collection, Merlot, India	₹3750
Grover's Art Collection, Shiraz, India	₹3750
Fratelli, Cabernet Sauvignon, India	₹3500

SPARKLING WINE (BY BOTTLE)

Chandon Brut, India	₹5000
Fratelli Noi, India	₹4500



LEMONADES & SPRITZERS

Little Epicurean Strawberry, kiwi, sprite top-up 70 KCAL	₹325
New London Light Cold brew, grapefruit, kaffir lime 34 KCAL	₹325
Vintage Point Pineapple, coconut, ginger 77 KCAL	₹325
Good Morning Sun Burst Orange, peach, kaffir lime 107 KCAL	₹325
Fresh Lime Soda/Water Salt / Sweet / Mix 12 KCAL 35 KCAL 35 KCAL	₹325



ORGANIC TEA

English Breakfast Tea	₹250
0.1 KCAL Assam Tea	₹250
0.1 KCAL Darjeeling Tea 0.1 KCAL	₹250
Earl Grey Tea 0.1 KCAL	₹250
Green Tea 0.1 KCAL	₹250
Chamomile	₹250
0.2 KCAL Jasmine	₹250
0.1 KCAL Ginger Tea	₹250
78 KCAL Home-style Masala Tea 77 KCAL	₹250

COFFEE

Decaffeinated Coffee	₹275
Espresso	₹275
0.14 KCAL Cappuccino	₹275
86 KCAL	0270
South Indian Filter Coffee	₹275
85 KCAL	
Café Latte	₹275
110 KCAL	
Macchiato	₹275
7 KCAL	
Americano 0.52 KCAL	₹275
U.JZ KCAL	